
 

Custom Gaming Mouse Pads

Crafted with the avid player in mind, these mouse pads offer a perfect blend of functionality

and personalization. Whether you're into casual gaming or competitive sports, our pads will

enhance your setup and showcase your unique style.

Product Custom Gaming Mouse Pads

Size 12" x 27.5", 12" x 31.5"

Mouse Pad Colors Aqua,Athletic Yellow,Black,Brick,Bright Orange,Burnt
Orange,Cafe,Camel,Charcoal,
Chocolate,Coral, Dark Green,Dark Pink,Dark Red,Dusty
Rose,Forest Green,Gold,Grey,Hibiscus,
Honey,Hot Pink,Hunter Green,Ice Blue,Ice Green,Ice
Pink,Ice Purple,Jade,Kelly Green,Khaki,
Lavender,Lemon,Light Blue,Light Pink,Lilac,Lime
Green,Magenta,Maroon,Navy Blue,Neon Blue,Olive Green,
Orange,Peach,Pink,Plum,Purple,Raspberry,Red,Royal
Blue,Ruby,Sandstone,Slate,
Teal,Toast,White,Yellow,Yellow Gold

Mouse Pad Thickness 1/16" (1.5mm)

Mouse Pad Material Cloth

Mouse Pad Edges Stitched Edges

Minimum Qty 50

Digital Proof $20(P) (Required)
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Product Price : 12 " x 27.5 "

Cost/Qu
antity

50 100 250 500 750 1000 1500 2000 2500

Cost on
P

$21.1 $17.94 $15.22 $12.92 $10.98 $9.88 $8.9 $7.98 $7.2

Product Price : 12 " x 31.5 "

Cost/Qu
antity

50 100 250 500 750 1000 1500 2000 2500

Cost on
P

$33.6 $28.56 $24.26 $20.6 $17.52 $14.2 $12.76 $11.48 $0.0

Production Time Charges

Qty / Days 10 Days 7 Days 5 Days

50 - 99 Free $68.90 $63.90

100 - 249 Free $84.80 $82.80

250 - 499 Free $84.80 $82.80

500 - 749 Free $95.00 $93.00

750 - 999 Free $95.00 $93.00

1000 - 1499 Free $131.00 $129.00

1500 - 1999 Free $131.00 $129.00

2000 - 2499 Free $131.00 $129.00

2500+ Free $131.00 $129.00

Production Time Charges

Qty / Days 7 Days 5 Days

50 - 99 Free $63.90

100 - 249 Free $82.80

250 - 499 Free $82.80

500 - 749 Free $93.00

750 - 999 Free $93.00

1000 - 1499 Free $129.00

1500 - 1999 Free $129.00

2000 - 2499 Free $129.00

2500+ Free $129.00
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ShippingTime Charges

Qty / Days 4 Days 2 Days

50 - 99 Free $45.60

100 - 249 Free $53.70

250 - 499 Free $53.70

500 - 749 Free $85.50

750 - 999 Free $85.50

1000 - 1499 Free $128.00

1500 - 1999 Free $128.00

2000 - 2499 Free $128.00

2500+ Free $128.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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